
Show #B0692 (Mario Boisjoli): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular HS2 (05/20/2018)

21. WPR WPRGR3: Para Reining Gr 3 (Reining) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 390 Sonnys Windy Leaguer Julie L Olson 67.00 Julie L Olson
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Show #B0692 NCRCHA Spring Spectacular HS2
Simon Arena, Cannon Falls, MN

05/20/2018

Showbill: 24 Class: NCRCHA SSTIR Short Stirrup 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Mario Boisjoli

10 enteredReining

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

D
Roxanne Scholl
St James, MN
NCRCHA - 1020

2001

Mr Temale Barret Scholl

NCRCHA - 4198

122

1

D
Roxanne Scholl
St James, MN
NCRCHA - 1020

Sparky Blakeley Scholl

NCRCHA - 4199

124

1

D
Roxanne Scholl
St James, MN
NCRCHA - 1020

2010

Chitown Juice Bryce Scholl

NCRCHA - 4197

295

1 Carrie Bateman
Chippewa Falls, WI
NCRCHA - 1458

2007

DMAC Cupful Elliana Swoboda

NCRCHA - 4195

389

1

Z
Gracyn Saffert

NCRCHA - 1206
2006

Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert

NCRCHA - 1206

446

1

C
Lance Scheffel
Rice Lake, WI
NCRCHA - 1001

2002

FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel

NCRCHA - 1201

448

1 Catherine Saumer
New Richmond, WI
NCRCHA - 1158

2014

Siouxperman Alex Saumer

NCRCHA - 1351

495

9999

C
Laura Dixon
Buffalo, MN
NCRCHA - 1056

Bonnie Teagan Dixon

NCRCHA - 4183

439

9999 Jodie L Scheffel
Rice Lake, MN
NCRCHA - 1034

Sadie   Chloe Carnoy

NCRCHA - 4182

465

9999 Catherine Saumer
New Richmond, WI
NCRCHA - 1158

Superman Logan Saumer

NCRCHA - 1350

999



Show #B0692 (Mario Boisjoli): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular HS2 (05/20/2018)

25. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 285 Shine Bright Maggie Ryan Gallentine 143.00 Karen Radermacher$271.50

2 481 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 139.50 Jodie & Warren Woronecki$181.00

3 108 High Society Citizen Matthew M Davison 129.50 Tina M Vesbach

26. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 481 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 139.50 Jodie & Warren Woronecki$108.00

2 284 Nu Cafe Au Lait Kevin Vesey 133.50 Karen Johnson$72.00

3 108 High Society Citizen Matthew M Davison 129.50 Tina M Vesbach

27. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 487 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 147.00 Tracy L Thede

1T 447 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 147.00 Emily Saffert

3 463 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 139.50 Deborah A Matko

4 450 Ha Smart Spooner Lance Scheffel 130.50 Melissa Hester

5 442 SJR Diamond Whiz Lance Scheffel 67.00 Jason T Saffert

6 457 Chics Gunna Slide Melvin Helmuth 62.00 Travis Miller

7 482 Smart Cee Lady Matthew Schlegel 60.00 Amy K Nelson Davis

28. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 384 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 133.50 Keri Plude$270.00

2 437 Chica Del Sol Laura Dixon 66.00 Laura Chalupsky

29. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 437 Chica Del Sol Laura Dixon 66.00 Laura Chalupsky$91.25

30. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 437 Chica Del Sol Laura Dixon 66.00 Laura Chalupsky$91.25

32. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 384 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 133.50 Keri Plude

2 495 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 132.50 Catherine Saumer

3 443 Genuinely Styling Jason T Saffert 130.50 Jason T Saffert

4 437 Chica Del Sol Laura Dixon 66.00 Laura Chalupsky

33. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 469 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 144.00 Helen Lauth$90.75

2 490 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 141.50 Kelly McGure$60.50

3 295 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 130.00 Roxanne Scholl

34. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 469 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 144.00 Helen Lauth$100.00

2 487 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 139.00 Tracy L Thede$60.00

3 395 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 133.50 Codi Jo Christianson$40.00

4 489 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 130.00 Andrea Solinger



Show #B0692 (Mario Boisjoli): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular HS2 (05/20/2018)

5 284 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 126.50 Karen Johnson

35. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 469 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 144.00 Helen Lauth$45.00

36. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 389 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 144.50 Carrie Bateman

2 469 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 144.00 Helen Lauth

3 419 Smartascat David A Albrecht 142.00 David A Albrecht

4 490 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 141.50 Kelly McGure

5 487 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 139.00 Tracy L Thede

6 295 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 130.00 Roxanne Scholl

7 284 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 126.50 Karen Johnson

8 468 Smokin Joses Hickory Cheryl L Frazer 0.00 Cheryl Frazer

37. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 463 RGTooShinyToDry Tyler C Matko 138.50 Deborah A Matko$60.00

2T 445 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 136.50 Hailey Saffert$20.00

2T 455 LRS I CD Storm Comin Grace Dubiel 136.50 Grace Dubiel$20.00

4 494 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 132.50 Amanda Noyce

38. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 494 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 132.50 Amanda Noyce

39. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 463 RGTooShinyToDry Tyler C Matko 138.50 Deborah A Matko

2 455 LRS I CD Storm Comin Grace Dubiel 136.50 Grace Dubiel

40. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 494 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 137.00 Amanda Noyce

41. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 487 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 147.00 Tracy L Thede$271.50

2 480 Neat Little Player Matthew Schlegel 137.00 Donna Maston$181.00

3 450 Ha Smart Spooner Lance Scheffel 130.50 Melissa Hester

42. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 480 Neat Little Player Matthew Schlegel 137.00 Donna Maston$60.00

47. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 466 KT Blackburn Affair Lance Scheffel 127.00 Cassandra Sweeney$140.00

2 126 Zee China Doll Lance Scheffel 60.00 Eleanor Hamilton

48. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 436 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 133.00 Steven Mattson$91.25

49. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit (Composite) - Shown: 2



Show #B0692 (Mario Boisjoli): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular HS2 (05/20/2018)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 451 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 138.00 Lisa C Reiter$120.00

2 450 Ha Smart Spooner Lance Scheffel 136.50 Melissa Hester

50. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 475 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 136.50 Allison Nordvall$120.00

2 482 Smart Cee Lady Waylyn Davis 127.00 Amy K Nelson Davis

51. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 389 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 144.50 Carrie Bateman$120.00

2 419 Smartascat David A Albrecht 142.00 David A Albrecht$72.00

3 395 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 135.00 Codi Jo Christianson$48.00

4 483 Paddys Gin Skip Jw Jessica Schlegel 133.00 Jessica Schlegel

5 284 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 131.50 Karen Johnson

6 459 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 129.00 Char Carnoy

52. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 419 Smartascat David A Albrecht 142.00 David A Albrecht$64.00

2 116 Ricochet Rocks Kara Askey 140.00 Kara Askey$48.00

3 395 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 135.00 Codi Jo Christianson$32.00

4 285 Shine Bright Maggie Karen Radermacher 133.00 Karen Radermacher$16.00

5T 111 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 132.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson

5T 101 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 132.00 Shelly Swenson

7 489 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 131.00 Andrea Solinger

8 467 Something Fierce Tracy J Frazer 128.50 Tracy J Frazer

53. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 395 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 142.50 Codi Jo Christianson

2 492 Do Good Work Bridgette Hemmesch 131.50 Bridgette Hemmesch

3T 111 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 127.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson

3T 393 Jessies Smoke Sprat Megan Mraz 127.00 Megan Mraz

5 400 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 68.00 Lisa Butler

6 467 Something Fierce Tracy J Frazer 63.00 Tracy J Frazer

54. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 283 DHD Gunnin For Gold Kevin Vesey 120.00 Dead Horse Draw Quarter

2 125 Who Invited Maggie Brandon Pribula 60.00 Brandon Pribula



Show #B0692 (Mario Boisjoli): NCRCHA Spring Spectacular HS2 (05/20/2018)

115. AQHA 134000: Reining (Reining) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 391 Merada Shine Erin Heim 4.00 Erin & Kurt Heim0.50

2 463 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko 3.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

3 480 Neat Little Player Matthew Schlegel 2.00 Donna Maston0.00

4 298 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 1.00 Maria Bendixen0.00

117. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining (Reining) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 389 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 3.00 Carrie Bateman0.50

2 395 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 2.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

3 463 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko 1.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

127. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse (Reining) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 447 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 7.00 Emily Saffert1.00

2 487 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 6.00 Tracy L Thede0.50

3 463 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 5.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

4 450 Ha Smart Spooner Lance Scheffel 4.00 Melissa Hester0.00

5 442 SJR Diamond Whiz Lance Scheffel 3.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

6 457 Chics Gunna Slide Melvin Helmuth 2.00 Travis Miller0.00

7 482 Smart Cee Lady Matthew Schlegel 1.00 Amy K Nelson Davis0.00

132. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse (Reining) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 384 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 4.00 Keri Plude0.50

2 495 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 3.00 Catherine Saumer0.00

3 443 Genuinely Styling Jason T Saffert 2.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

4 437 Chica Del Sol Laura Dixon 1.00 Laura Chalupsky0.00

136. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Reining) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 389 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 8.00 Carrie Bateman1.00

2 469 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 7.00 Helen Lauth0.50

3 419 Smartascat David A Albrecht 6.00 David A Albrecht0.00

4 490 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 5.00 Kelly McGure0.00

5 487 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 4.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

6 295 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 3.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

7 284 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 2.00 Karen Johnson0.00

8 468 Smokin Joses Hickory Cheryl L Frazer 1.00 Cheryl Frazer0.00

139. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing (Reining) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 463 RGTooShinyToDry Tyler C Matko 2.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

2 455 LRS I CD Storm Comin Grace Dubiel 1.00 Grace Dubiel0.00


